TANKSALOT® SLIMLINE TANKS 2023
TANK SIZE: 1.00 METRE HIGH
ITEM CODE WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CAPACITY
(L)
PRICE
(EXCL. GST)
PRICE
(INCL. GST)
SL-600-1200-1020 600 1200 1000 650 $    1,300.00 $    1,495.00
SL-600-1800-1020 600 1800 1000 1000 $    1,730.43 $    1,990.00
SL-800-2700-1020 800 2700 1000 2000 $    2,604.35 $    2,995.00
SL-1150-2900-1020 1150 2900 1000 3000 $    3,039.13 $    3,495.00
SL-1000-3200-1020 1000 3200 1000 3000 $    3,191.30 $    3,670.00
SL-1150-3700-1020 1150 3700 1000 4000 $    3,978.26 $    4,595.00
TANK SIZE: 1.5 METRES HIGH
ITEM CODE WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CAPACITY
(L)
PRICE
(EXCL. GST)
PRICE
(INCL. GST)
SL-1000-1600-1480 1000 1600 1500 2000 $    2,130.43 $    2,450.00
SL-600-2400-1480 600 2400 1500 2000 $    2,395.65 $    2,755.00
SL-1100-2100-1480 1100 2100 1500 3000 $    2,552.17 $    2,935.00
SL-800-2800-1480 800 2800 1500 3000 $    2,991.30 $    3,440.00
SL-1000-3000-1480 1000 3000 1500 4000 $    3,386.95 $    3,895.00
SL-1150-3200-1480 1150 3200 1500 5000 $    3,730.43 $    4,290.00
* Delivery (curb-side) within metropolitan Auckland is included (see conditions).
* Nation-wide delivery available - Please contact us for an estimate.
* Refer to Slimline Tank specifications for warranty conditions, handling, and base preparation recommendations.
* Prices are subject to change
TANKSALOT® SLIMLINE TANKS 2023
TANK SIZE: 2.00-2.50 METRES HIGH
ITEM CODE WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CAPACITY
(L)
PRICE
(EXCL. GST)
PRICE
(INCL. GST)
SL-600-1800-2020 600 1800 2000 2000 $    2,346.96 $    2,699.00
SL-800-2100-2020 800 2100 2000 3000 $    2,778.26 $    3,195.00
SL-800-2700-2020 800 2700 2000 4000 $    3,326.09 $    3,825.00
SL-1000-2700-2020 1000 2700 2000 5000 $    3,473.91 $    3,995.00
SL-1000-3200-2020 1000 3200 2000 6000 $    4,082.61 $    4,695.00
SL-1150-3300-2020 1150 3300 2000 7000 $    4,778.26 $    5,495.00
SL-1150-3700-2020 1150 3700 2000 8000 $    5,300.00 $    6,095.00
SL-1150-3800-2470
1150
3800
2500
10000 $    6,630.43 $    7,625.00
* Delivery (curb-side) within metropolitan Auckland is included (see conditions).
* Nation-wide delivery available - Please contact us for an estimate.
* Refer to Slimline Tank specifications for warranty conditions, handling, and base preparation recommendations.
Please note the 10,000 litre Slimline tank is 2.5m high.